1817 call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com
Cable Glands Cable Glands
Nylon Glands
Part Number Description Thread Diameter (A) Entry Thread (B) Spanner Size Cable Diameter Pack Qty
QCGM12BLK Black Nylon 12mm Glands 12mm 7.9mm 15mm 3 - 6.5mm 10
QCGM16BLK Black Nylon 16mm Glands 16mm 15.5mm 22mm 5 - 10mm 10
QCGM20BLK Black Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 24mm 8 - 12mm 10
QCGM20LBLK Black Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 27mm 10 - 14mm 10
QCGM25BLK Black Nylon 25mm Glands 25mm 15.2mm 33mm 13 - 18mm 10
QCGM32BLK Black Nylon 32mm Glands 32mm 14.7mm 42mm 18 - 25mm 10
QCGM40BLK Black Nylon 40mm Glands 40mm 18.4mm 53mm 22 - 32mm 5
QCGM50BLK Black Nylon 50mm Glands 50mm 17.8mm 60mm 30 - 38mm 5
QCGM63BLK Black Nylon 63mm Glands 63mm 18.5mm 65mm 34 - 44mm 5
QCGM12GRY Grey Nylon 12mm Glands 12mm 7.9mm 15mm 3 - 6.5mm 10
QCGM16GRY Grey Nylon 16mm Glands 16mm 15.5mm 22mm 5 - 10mm 10
QCGM20GRY Grey Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 24mm 6 - 12mm 10
QCGM20LGRY Grey Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 27mm 10 - 14mm 10
QCGM25GRY Grey Nylon 25mm Glands 25mm 15.2mm 33mm 13 - 18mm 10
QCGM32GRY Grey Nylon 32mm Glands 32mm 14.7mm 42mm 18 - 25mm 10
QCGM40GRY Grey Nylon 40mm Glands 40mm 18.4mm 53mm 22 - 32mm 5
QCGM50GRY Grey Nylon 50mm Glands 50mm 17.8mm 60mm 30 - 38mm 5
QCGM63GRY Grey Nylon 63mm Glands 63mm 18.5mm 65mm 34 - 44mm 5
QCGM12RED Red Nylon 12mm Glands 12mm 7.9mm 15mm 3 - 6.5mm 10
QCGM16RED Red Nylon 16mm Glands 16mm 15.5mm 22mm 5 - 10mm 10
QCGM20RED Red Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 24mm 6 - 12mm 10
QCGM20LRED Red Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 27mm 10 - 14mm 10
QCGM25RED Red Nylon 25mm Glands 25mm 15.2mm 33mm 13 - 18mm 10
QCGM32RED Red Nylon 32mm Glands 32mm 14.7mm 42mm 18 - 25mm 10
QCGM16WHT White Nylon 16mm Glands 16mm 15.5mm 22mm 5 - 10mm 10
QCGM20WHT White Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 24mm 6 - 12mm 10
QCGM20LWHT White Nylon 20mm Glands 20mm 10mm 27mm 10 - 14mm 10
QCGM25WHT White Nylon 25mm Glands 25mm 15.2mm 33mm 13 - 18mm 10
QCGM32WHT White Nylon 32mm Glands 32mm 14.7mm 42mm 18 - 25mm 10
QCGM40WHT White Nylon 40mm Glands 40mm 18.4mm 53mm 22 - 32mm 5
QCGM50WHT White Nylon 50mm Glands 50mm 17.8mm 60mm 30 - 38mm 5
QCGM63WHT White Nylon 63mm Glands 63mm 18.5mm 65mm 34 - 44mm 5
• Made from Polyamide 6
• IP68 ingress protection
• Includes locknut & washer
CW Industrial Brass Glands
Part Number Description
Gland Size
(D)
Entry Thread
(E)
Cable Dia. Max
(A)
Cable Dia. Max
(B)
Armour Wire Dia.
(C)
Pack
Qty
QCW20 CW Brass Glands 20mm 20 10mm 13.9mm 15/20.9mm 0.9/1.25mm 2
QCW20-LSF CW Brass Glands 20mm - LSF 20 10mm 13.9mm 15/20.9mm 0.9/1.25mm 2
QCW20S CW Brass Glands 20mm - S 20s 10mm 11.6mm 11.4/15.9mm 0.9/1.25mm 2
QCW20S-LSF CW Brass Glands 20mm - S - LSF 20s 10mm 11.6mm 11.4/15.9mm 0.9/1.25mm 2
QCW25 CW Brass Glands 25mm 25 10mm 19.9mm 20.3/27.4mm 1.25/1.6mm 2
QCW25-LSF CW Brass Glands 25mm - LSF 25 10mm 19.9mm 20.3/27.4mm 1.25/1.6mm 2
QCW32 CW Brass Glands 32mm 32 10mm 26.2mm 26/33.9mm 1.6/2mm 2
QCW32-LSF CW Brass Glands 32mm - LSF 32 10mm 26.2mm 26/33.9mm 1.6/2mm 2
QCW40 CW Brass Glands 40mm 40 15mm 32.1mm 31/40.4mm 1.6/2mm 1
QCW40-LSF CW Brass Glands 40mm - LSF 40 15mm 32.1mm 31/40.4mm 1.6/2mm 1
QCW50 CW Brass Glands 50mm 50 15mm 44mm 43/53.1mm 2/2.5mm 1
QCW50-LSF CW Brass Glands 50mm - LSF 50 15mm 44mm 43/53.1mm 2/2.5mm 1
QCW50S CW Brass Glands 50mm - S 50s 15mm 38.1mm 36.5/46.7mm 2/2.5mm 1
QCW63 CW Brass Glands 63mm 63 15mm 55.9mm 58/65.9mm 2.5mm 1
QCW63-LSF CW Brass Glands 63mm - LSF 63 15mm 55.9mm 58/65.9mm 2.5mm 1
QCW63S CW Brass Glands 63mm - S 63s 15mm 50mm 48.9/59.4mm 2.5mm 1
QCW75 CW Brass Glands 75mm 75 15mm 67.9mm 64.9/78.5mm 2.5/3mm 1
QCW75S CW Brass Glands 75mm - S 75s 15mm 61.9mm 60.6/72.1mm 2.5mm 1
• Tested and approved to BS6121 Pt1
• Manufactured in cast brass to BS2874
• Supplied in kit form with Shrouds, Earth Tags & Steel Locknuts
• Standard 1.5mm Thread Pitch
C
E